
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sales 0800 088 6032 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Business Operations 
  
 
Pete Bamford — Business Director 
 

Tel: 07813 301701 
 
Email: pete@ptgtreatments.co.uk 

 
Michelle Tonge – Business & Finance  
 
Tel: 01204 692658 
 

Email: michelle@ptgtreatments.co.uk 

 

Accounts 
 
 
Nicola Keogh - Accounts 
 

Tel:01204 469869 
 
Email: accounts@ptgtreatments.co.uk 

 
 
Registered in England & Wales No 549613 
 

Vat No:GB 850331359 
 
Registered Office: Victoria House 
 

29 Victoria Road 
 

Horwich 
 

Bolton 
 

BL6 5NA 

 

Treatment centres 
 
PTG Treatments 
 
Tilbury 
 

32 Berth, Tilbury Freeport 
 

Tilbury Essex 
 
RM18 7DP 
 
 
Hull 
 

82-104 Thomas Street 
 
Hull, East Yorkshire 
 

HU9 1EH 
 
 
Methil 
 
Entry Via Heritage way 
No 2 Dock  
 

Methil Docks Methil 
 
KY8 3RE 

 
 
Cumbernauld 
 
1 Belstane Road 
 

Blairinn Ind Est 
 
Cumbernauld 
 

N Lanarkshire 
 

G67 2TU 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Steven Benton – Site Manager 
 

Tel: 07788 618904 
 
Email: tilbury@ptgtreatments.co.uk 

 
 
 
Tim Brown - Site Manager 
 
Mob 07976 722281 
 

Email: hull@ptgtreatments.co.uk 

 
 
 
Steven Byers - Site Manager 
 

Tel: 07896 638877 
 
Email: methil@ptgtreatments.co.uk 

 
 
 
 

Gerry Scullion—Plant Manager 
 

Tel: 07921 308436 
 
Email: cumbernauld@ptgtreatments.co.uk 

 

www.ptgtreatments.co.uk 


